0000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000
www.alkonesuperclean.com  sales@alkonesuperclean.com Saudi Arabia Jeddah
٩٦٦٢٦٦٨٧٤٢٤فاكس  ٩٦٦٢٢٠٦٢٦٠٧المعرض  ٩٦٦٥٦٥٣٨٤٢٣٤مدير المعرض  ٩٦٦٥٩١٠٠٨٠٣٢تليفون
Auto Maintianance equipment Prices
صيانة السياراتقائمة اسعار اجھزة
Model  &  Type
 الشكل
D e s c r i p t i onn
 الموصفات
Price
 jeddah
 السعر
RSM2200  ( 10” to 22” )
سم ٥٥ الى   ٢٥ الجنط من
BASIC
HYDRAULIC RIM STRAIGHTENING
MACHINE

  With
LATHE SYSTEM  &  COMPLETED
STANDARD ACCESSORIES.
380/440V - 3ph - 50Hz.
220/240V – 1ph – 50/60Hz.
SHAFT MOTOR      : 0,55
kw,1400rpm, 0,75hp,
HYDRAULIC MOTOR : 0,75
kw,1400rpm, 1 hp,
p2
 28000
 ريال
0000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000
www.alkonesuperclean.com  sales@alkonesuperclean.com Saudi Arabia Jeddah
٩٦٦٢٦٦٨٧٤٢٤فاكس  ٩٦٦٢٢٠٦٢٦٠٧المعرض  ٩٦٦٥٦٥٣٨٤٢٣٤مدير المعرض  ٩٦٦٥٩١٠٠٨٠٣٢تليفون
RSM2400 ( 10” to 24” )
سم ٦٠الى   ٢٥قطر الجنط
HYDRAULIC RIM STRAIGHTENING
MACHINE
With
LATHE SYSTEM  &  COMPLETED
STANDARD ACCESSORIES.
380/440V - 3ph - 50Hz.
220/240V – 1ph – 50/60Hz.
SHAFT MOTOR      : 0,55
kw,1400rpm, 0,75hp,
HYDRAULIC MOTOR : 0,75
kw,1400rpm, 1 hp,
p3
 30000
 ريال
***
 جھاز اص�ح الجنوط
RSM2400-S   ( 10” – 24”)
سم                       ٦٠الى  ٢٥من قطر الجنط
HYDRAULIC RIM PRESS + LATHE
With Surround Supports
 380V/440V–  3ph - 50Hz.
220/240V – 1ph – 50/60Hz.
SHAFT MOTOR      : 0,55
kw,1400rpm, 0,75hp,
HYDRAULIC MOTOR : 0,75
kw,1400rpm, 1 hp,
Working Pressure : 140 bar
Rotation Speed     : 250 rpm
Sound Level          : 60 dBA
P5
33500
 ريال
0000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000
www.alkonesuperclean.com  sales@alkonesuperclean.com Saudi Arabia Jeddah
٩٦٦٢٦٦٨٧٤٢٤فاكس  ٩٦٦٢٢٠٦٢٦٠٧المعرض  ٩٦٦٥٦٥٣٨٤٢٣٤مدير المعرض  ٩٦٦٥٩١٠٠٨٠٣٢تليفون
 جھاز اص�ح الجنوط
RSM2600  ( 10” to  26” )
سم                       ٦٥الى  ٢٥قطر الجنط من
HYDRAULIC RIM STRAIGHTENING
MACHINE
With

سم ١٤٠الى  ٣٥قطر الجنط من
UNIVERSAL  TRUCK
&
HEAVY DUTY  TYRE CHANGER
With
Extension  42” – 56”
380V / 1phase / 50Hz.
220/240V – 1ph – 50/60Hz
P28
37000
 ريال
 ***
 كومبورسورات
ONE- STAGE &TWO-STAGE
 TWO-CYLINDER COMPRESSORS
 EMC-350CK, Two-Stage - 350 Liter,
5,5Hp
 EMC-400CK, Two-Stage - 400 Liter,
5,5Hp
 EMC-530TK,One-Stage  -  530 Liter,
7,5Hp
EMC-530CK,Two-Stage  -  530 Liter,
5,5Hp
P29
 11000
 12000